0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 1272.67
Fixed Charge 1654.84
ED Amount 12.63
TMC 483.87
DPC 97.57
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 3324.47
Prev Outstanding 9880.96
Gross Bill Amount 13276.67

Net Bill Amount :13277

Amount In Words :Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred and
Seventy-Seven Rupees only

Bill Number : 3321992413090242
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 19
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : MS50022044
OMF : 20
Prev. Reading Date : 04-AUG-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 03-SEP-2025
Bill Date : 03-SEP-2025